Agree or Disagree Questions

4. This school promotes academic success for all students.

5. This school clearly tells students in advance what will happen if they 0 0 0 00 o
break school rules. 2% 46% 14%  14% 5%

6. This school challenges my child/children academically. 54%
(37)
7. This school encourages all students to enroll in challenging courses 43%
(37)

regardless of their race, ethnicity, or nationality.

8. This school gives all students opportunities to "make a difference" by _
helping other people, the school, or the community. -

9. This school keeps me well-informed about school aco.0 0 0 rg 51This
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21. This school keeps me well-informed about my childs/childrens
progress in school.

22. This school has a welcoming front office.

23. This school has someone | can contact if | have questions or
concerns.

24. This school promptly responds to my phone calls, messages, or e-
mails.

25. This school has informed me about the racial equity work in the
district.

26. This school has given me the opportunity to participate in racial
equity work.

27. My child's teachers effectively support my child's learning needs.

28. My child's teachers and principals show me specific ways to be an
active partner in educating my child.

29. Teachers at this school treat all students with respect.

31. Other staff at this school treat all students with respect.
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35. How much of a problem is Student tobacco use (cigarette smoking 4% 6% 53% 47%
and/or smokeless tobacco such as dip, chew, or snuff)? (32
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51. How much emphasis does this school place on standardized 58% 62%  25%
testing? (24)  (29) (8)
| g ] ] ] | “E’
Yes / N ti ir B E g E = E gF
es 0 Question Yes, all of Yes, most of =2 EFEREEE Sof = 30
the time  the time §~g §.‘é’ 5% e §§ o g%
3 XZ ]Z XZ Sz
50. Does your child get enough physical activity at school (including 29% 28% 30% 13%
physical education and recess)? (m (@5 (@0) (3
53. My school communicates with me in my preferred language. 86% 100% 97% 100%
) (25)  (30) 8
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